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ONE LIFE
THALASSINI
ANIMA
DIAMOND BLUE
NAIS

MELODIE

HAIAZ KAPQNHZ 2024

NONKE

N. O. NAYTAOAHTIKOY KENTPOY KAAAIOEAZ

14/4/2024 - 14/4/2024

Time Limits class NON SPINNAKER (NS)

GRE-2047 | OCEANIS 361 Clippr | M. KAPTAAAOZ
GRE-2087 | BAVARIA 38 CRUISER ' 3T. MYAONOINOYAOZ
GRE-1951 | OCEANIS 361 Clippr | API'. S TAOYAAZ
GRE-2059 | DUFOUR 365 GL XP. AIAMANTIAHZ
GRE-1164 | GIBSEA 33 B. ANTQNAKHZ
GRE-49150 | FANDANGO 33 I. AOFTOGETHX

NOTK 641.9
NOK 642.6
NAOE®K | 660.3
NOK 661.4
NOTK 668.2

>EANATK  737.6

09:45:38
09:46:16
10:02:25
10:03:25
10:09:37
11:12:56



